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Date: 1/30/2014 Ref. number: Service / Service Operations /
G_0000184372
Subject: 2014 Camaro C7 Spoiler Stripe

GM CUSTOMER CARE & AFTERSALES
URGENT - DISTRIBUTE IMMEDIATELY

DATE January 29, 2014

SUBJECT { C7 Spoiler Stripe

MODELS | 2014 Camaro

TO Chevrolet Dealers

ATTN Service Manager, Parts Manager, Warranty Administrators, Sales Manager

2014 Camaro C7 Spoiler Stripes Available

The 2014 Camaro C7 Spoiler Decals are now available for your customers who had the stripe package
installed in the plant prior to the dealership installing the spoiler. This decal is not part of the spoiler
kit so it would need to be purchased in addition to the spoiler kit.

PN

23180406
23180407
23180408
23180409

23180410

Description

Cyber Gray
White Artic
Inferno Orange
Switchblade

Black
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